
TUBULAR ELASTIC RETAINER NET 

PRE-CUTS 

MT9X24 

MT Spandage ™ is manufactured 
solely in the U.S.A. US Patent No. 3747374 
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Product # 

MT1X12 
MT1X24 
MT2X12 
MT2X24 
MT3X24 
MT3X36 
MT4X24 
MT4X36 

MT5X24 
MT5X36 
MT6X24 
MT6X36 
MT7X24 
MT7X36 
MT8X24 
MT9X24 
MT10X24 

MT11X24 
MT12X24 
MT22X24 

Small hand, arm, leg, foot

Large chest, back, perineum, axilla

Custom Size (Circumference stretch to 80'') 

Description/Application 

Fingers, toes & wrists 
Fingers, toes & wrists 
Small hand, arm, leg, foot

Medium hand, arm, leg, foot
Medium hand, arm, leg, foot
Large hand, arm, leg, foot
Large hand, arm, leg, foot
Small head, shoulder, thigh 
Small head, shoulder, thigh 
Large head, shoulder, thigh 
Large head, shoulder, thigh 
Small chest, back, perineum, axilla
Small chest, back, perineum, axilla
Medium chest, back, perineum, axilla

X-Large chest, back, perineum, axilla 

XX-Large chest, back, perineum, axilla
3X-Large chest, back, perineum, axilla

Dressing changes are easier, faster & 
more comfortable - less time for staff, less 
stressful for patients

Equal pressure retains dressing without 
slippage or excessive constriction

Provide a wide range of applications 

Various lengths pre-cut to 12", 24" or 36"

Convenience; Pre-measured and 
individually packaged - 50/Case

HCPC'S CODE A4649

Not Made with Natural Rubber LatexNot Made with Natural Rubber Latex


